
Key Contacts at AGU                                                               _________________ 
 
AGU LEADERSHIP 

 
 
ACCOUNTING/FINANCE 

 
 
DEVELOPMENT 

 
 
GOVERNANCE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AGU Staff Name Contact Information Title/AGU Program  

Christine McEntee AGU_Execdirector@agu.org Executive Director/CEO 

Eric Davidson President@agu.org AGU President 

Robin Bell President-elect@agu.org  AGU President-elect 

Margaret Leinen Pastpresident@agu.org  AGU Past President 

AGU Staff Name Contact Information Title/AGU Program 

Mike Andrews Phone: 202-777-7452; mandrews@agu.org Director, Finance 

Tiffany Faulkner tfaulkner@agu.org   Controller, Finance and Administration 

AGU Staff Name Contact Information Title/AGU Program 

Jeff Borchardt Phone: 202-777-7441; jborchardt@agu.org  Director, Development 

Victoria Thompson Phone: 202-777-7471; vthompson@agu.org  Manager, Development  
(Fundraising; member donations) 

AGU Staff Name Contact Information Title/AGU Program 

Cheryl Enderlein Phone: 202-777-7502; cenderlein@agu.org  Assistant Director, Volunteer Leadership 
(Board and Council; Section & Focus Group 
Bylaws) 



HONORS PROGRAM AND SECTIONS AND FOCUS GROUPS 
 

AGU Staff Name Contact Information Title/AGU Program 

Billy Williams Phone: 202-777-7465; bwilliams@agu.org Director, Science 

Beth Paredes Phone: 202-777-7500; eparedes@agu.org Assistant Director, Honors and Science 
Affiliations and Section; Focus Group Staff 
Partner 
(Union Medals, Fellows, Awards, Prizes, 
Section and Focus Group Honors) 

Leah Bland Phone: 202-777-7389; lbland@agu.org, 
agu_unionhonors@agu.org  

Program Specialist  
(Union Awards, medals and prizes) 

Antonio Covington Phone:202-777-7484; acovington@agu.org  Program Specialist  
(Sections and Focus Group awards and 
lectures, Section, and Focus Group queries) 

Chelsea Fuller Phone: 202-777-7480; unionfellows@agu.org, 
sections@agu.org, cfuller@agu.org 

Program Coordinator, Honors and Science 
Affiliations  
(Section and Focus Group queries, Union 
Fellows program, Section and Focus Group 
e-marketing/newsletters) 

 
MARKETING, COMMUNICATIONS, AND ENGAGEMENT 

 
MEETINGS 

 
 

AGU Staff Name Contact Information Title/AGU Programs 

Dana Rehm  Phone:  202-777-7436; drehm@agu.org Director, Marketing, Communications, and 
Engagement 

Joan Buhrman Phone:  202-777-7509, jbuhrman@agu.org Assistant Director, Strategic 
Communications, and Marketing 

AGU Staff Name Contact Information Title/AGU Program 

Lauren Parr lparr@agu.org Director, Meetings 

Nicole Oliphant Phone: 202-777-7336; noliphant@agu.org Manager, Meetings  
(Scientific programs, proposal submissions) 

General Meeting Program Questions Meetings Program: meetinginfo@agu.org 
Housing/Hotel: housing@agu.org 
Registration: registration@agu.org 

 



PUBLIC AFFAIRS 
 

AGU Staff Name Contact Information Title/AGU Program 

Alexandra Shultz Phone:  202-777-7505; ashultz@agu.org Director, Public Affairs 

Elizabeth Landau Phone:  202-777-7535; elandau@agu.org Manager, Public Affairs 

 
PUBLICATIONS 
 

AGU Staff Name Contact Information AGU Program/Activities 

Brooks Hanson Phone:  202-777-7520; bhanson@agu.org Director, Publications 

Jeanette Panning Phone:  202-777-7382, jpanning@agu.org  Assistant Director, Publications  

Jenny Lunn Phone:  202-777-7346, jlunn@agu.org Assistant Director, Publications  
(Content & analysis) 

 
SCIENTIFIC ETHICS 
 

AGU Staff Name Contact Information Title/AGU Program 

Billy Williams 
ethics@agu.org 

Director, Science (Scientific ethics)  

Randy Townsend Senior Journal Program Manager (Scientific 
ethics) 

 
TALENT POOL PROGRAMS 
 

AGU Staff Name Contact Information Title/AGU Program 

David Harwell Phone:  202-777-7345; dharwell@agu.org Assistant Director, Talent Pool  

Pranoti Asher Phone:  202-777-7522, pasher@agu.org Program Manager, Education  
(VPS, K-12 education programs, Bright 
STaRs) 

Nathaniel Janick Phone:  202-777-7508, njanick@agu.org Career Services Coordinator 

Erik Hankin Phone:  202-777-7523, ehankin@agu.org, 
students@agu.org 

Program Manager, Student Programs  
(Student travel grants) 

Leslie Marasco Phone:  202-777-7357, lmarasco@agu.org, 
ospa@agu.org 

OSPA Coordinator 

 
 
THRIVING EARTH EXCHANGE (TEX) 
 

AGU Staff Name Contact Information Title/ AGU Program 

Raj Pandya Phone: 202-777-7514; rpandya@agu.org Program Director, TEX 

Natasha Udu-gama Phone: 202-777-7304; nudugama@agu.org Program Manager, TEX 

Melissa Goodwin Phone: 202-777-7313; mgoodwin@agu.org Program Liaison, TEX 




